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LM P1

Audi Sport Team Joest Audi R18 TDI  1  10  10  10 2

Team Peugeot Total Peugeot 908  11  11  1  1 9

Audi Sport Team Joest Audi R18 TDI  12  24  13  13 1

Audi Sport Team Joest Audi R18 TDI  25  25  1  11 2

Peugeot Sport Total Peugeot 908  26  28  3  3 7

Audi Sport Team Joest Audi R18 TDI  29  30  2  15 1

Audi Sport Team Joest Audi R18 TDI  31  37  7  18 2

Peugeot Sport Total Peugeot 908  38  40  3  6 7

Audi Sport Team Joest Audi R18 TDI  41  48  8  26 2

Peugeot Sport Total Peugeot 908  49  52  4  10 7

Audi Sport Team Joest Audi R18 TDI  53  59  7  33 2

Peugeot Sport Total Peugeot 908  60  64  5  15 7

Audi Sport Team Joest Audi R18 TDI  65  70  6  39 2

Peugeot Sport Total Peugeot 908  71  76  6  21 7

Audi Sport Team Joest Audi R18 TDI  77  81  5  44 2

Peugeot Sport Total Peugeot 908  82  88  7  28 7

Audi Sport Team Joest Audi R18 TDI  89  92  4  48 2

Peugeot Sport Total Peugeot 908  93  100  8  36 7

Audi Sport Team Joest Audi R18 TDI  101  175  75  123 2

Team Peugeot Total Peugeot 908  176  179  4  5 9

Audi Sport Team Joest Audi R18 TDI  180  186  7  130 2

Team Peugeot Total Peugeot 908  187  191  5  10 9

Audi Sport Team Joest Audi R18 TDI  192  196  5  135 2

Team Peugeot Total Peugeot 908  197  202  6  16 9

Peugeot Sport Total Peugeot 908  203  203  1  37 7

Audi Sport Team Joest Audi R18 TDI  204  210  7  142 2

Peugeot Sport Total Peugeot 908  211  211  1  38 7

Audi Sport Team Joest Audi R18 TDI  212  220  9  151 2

Team Peugeot Total Peugeot 908  221  228  8  24 9

Audi Sport Team Joest Audi R18 TDI  229  230  2  153 2

Team Peugeot Total Peugeot 908  231  238  8  32 9

Peugeot Sport Total Peugeot 908  239  239  1  39 7

Audi Sport Team Joest Audi R18 TDI  240  240  1  154 2

Peugeot Sport Total Peugeot 908  241  241  1  40 7

Team Peugeot Total Peugeot 908  242  247  6  38 9

Audi Sport Team Joest Audi R18 TDI  248  251  4  158 2

Peugeot Sport Total Peugeot 908  252  253  2  42 7

Audi Sport Team Joest Audi R18 TDI  254  261  8  166 2

Team Peugeot Total Peugeot 908  262  263  2  40 9

Peugeot Sport Total Peugeot 908  264  265  2  44 7

Audi Sport Team Joest Audi R18 TDI  266  272  7  173 2

Team Peugeot Total Peugeot 908  273  275  3  43 9
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Audi Sport Team Joest Audi R18 TDI  276  283  8  181 2

Team Peugeot Total Peugeot 908  284  286  3  46 9

Audi Sport Team Joest Audi R18 TDI  287  294  8  189 2

Team Peugeot Total Peugeot 908  295  298  4  50 9

Audi Sport Team Joest Audi R18 TDI  299  355  57  246 2

LM P2

Signatech Nissan Oreca 03-Nissan  1  8  8  8 26

Team Oreca Matmut Oreca 03-Nissan  9  9  1  1 48

Strakka Racing Honda Performance Development Arx 01 D  10  10  1  1 42

Team Oreca Matmut Oreca 03-Nissan  11  20  10  11 48

Strakka Racing Honda Performance Development Arx 01 D  21  24  4  5 42

Team Oreca Matmut Oreca 03-Nissan  25  31  7  18 48

Pecom Racing Lola B11/40-Judd Bmw  32  33  2  2 39

Team Oreca Matmut Oreca 03-Nissan  34  129  96  114 48

Greaves Motorsport Zytek Nissan  130  168  39  39 41

Team Oreca Matmut Oreca 03-Nissan  169  171  3  117 48

Greaves Motorsport Zytek Nissan  172  175  4  43 41

Team Oreca Matmut Oreca 03-Nissan  176  181  6  123 48

Greaves Motorsport Zytek Nissan  182  188  7  50 41

Team Oreca Matmut Oreca 03-Nissan  189  189  1  124 48

Greaves Motorsport Zytek Nissan  190  326  137  187 41

LM GTE Pro

AF Corse Ferrari 458 Italia  1  13  13  13 51

Corvette Racing Chevrolet Corvette C6 ZR1  14  57  44  44 74

BMW Motorsport BMW M3 GT  58  58  1  1 56

AF Corse Ferrari 458 Italia  59  62  4  17 51

Corvette Racing Chevrolet Corvette C6 ZR1  63  70  8  52 74

BMW Motorsport BMW M3 GT  71  71  1  2 56

Corvette Racing Chevrolet Corvette C6 ZR1  72  83  12  64 74

BMW Motorsport BMW M3 GT  84  85  2  4 56

Corvette Racing Chevrolet Corvette C6 ZR1  86  211  126  190 74

AF Corse Ferrari 458 Italia  212  270  59  76 51

Corvette Racing Chevrolet Corvette C6 ZR1  271  271  1  1 73

AF Corse Ferrari 458 Italia  272  282  11  87 51

Corvette Racing Chevrolet Corvette C6 ZR1  283  314  32  33 73

LM GTE Am

AF Corse Ferrari F430  1  11  11  11 61

Larbre Competition Porsche 911 RSR (997)  12  13  2  2 70

AF Corse Ferrari F430  14  30  17  28 61

Proton Competition Porsche 911 RSR (997)  31  32  2  2 63

AF Corse Ferrari F430  33  33  1  29 61

Gulf AMR Middle East Aston Martin Vantage  34  45  12  12 60

Proton Competition Porsche 911 RSR (997)  46  46  1  3 63
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Gulf AMR Middle East Aston Martin Vantage  47  55  9  21 60

Proton Competition Porsche 911 RSR (997)  56  60  5  8 63

Krohn Racing Ferrari F430  61  65  5  5 57

Larbre Competition Chevrolet Corvette C6 ZR1  66  70  5  5 50

Gulf AMR Middle East Aston Martin Vantage  71  73  3  24 60

Larbre Competition Chevrolet Corvette C6 ZR1  74  88  15  20 50

Larbre Competition Porsche 911 RSR (997)  89  92  4  6 70

Larbre Competition Chevrolet Corvette C6 ZR1  93  98  6  26 50

Krohn Racing Ferrari F430  99  101  3  8 57

Larbre Competition Porsche 911 RSR (997)  102  113  12  18 70

Larbre Competition Chevrolet Corvette C6 ZR1  114  118  5  31 50

Larbre Competition Porsche 911 RSR (997)  119  131  13  31 70

Larbre Competition Chevrolet Corvette C6 ZR1  132  133  2  33 50

Flying Lizard Motorsports Porsche 911 RSR (997)  134  138  5  5 81

Larbre Competition Porsche 911 RSR (997)  139  139  1  32 70

Flying Lizard Motorsports Porsche 911 RSR (997)  140  144  5  10 81

Larbre Competition Chevrolet Corvette C6 ZR1  145  147  3  36 50

AF Corse Ferrari F430  148  152  5  34 61

Flying Lizard Motorsports Porsche 911 RSR (997)  153  159  7  17 81

Larbre Competition Porsche 911 RSR (997)  160  160  1  33 70

Larbre Competition Chevrolet Corvette C6 ZR1  161  161  1  37 50

Flying Lizard Motorsports Porsche 911 RSR (997)  162  200  39  56 81

Larbre Competition Chevrolet Corvette C6 ZR1  201  201  1  38 50

Flying Lizard Motorsports Porsche 911 RSR (997)  202  203  2  58 81

Larbre Competition Chevrolet Corvette C6 ZR1  204  302  99  137 50
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